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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 17 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
18.05.2025 - 18:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Pk Vardar 2018 1:00.11 556
2. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Pk Vardar 2018 1:00.24 553
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:00.82 537
4. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 1:01.02 532
5. SELMANI, Jonid 09 ILIRIDA 1:03.42 474
6. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Pk Vardar 2018 1:06.66 408
7. PETROVSKI, David 09 Pk Vardar 2018 1:09.64 358
8. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 1:10.32 347
9. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana Swimming Club 1:11.15 335

10. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:12.54 316
11. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.72 314
12. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 1:17.40 260
13. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitri 09 DELFIN 1:20.52 231
14. SELMANI, Erion 08 KASTRIOTI 1:22.51 215
15. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 1:24.65 199
16. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:26.70 185
17. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:29.01 171
18. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Pk Vardar 2018 1:29.84 166
19. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 1:31.41 158
20. LEKOSKI, Dejan 11 PK 3 Disciplini 1:34.32 144
21. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 PK 3 Disciplini 1:35.61 138
22. SMAJLI, Ogren 11 OTRILA 1:36.04 136
23. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 1:36.22 135
24. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 PK 3 Disciplini 2:06.24 60
25. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK Struga 2:10.12 54

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. SELMANI, Jonid 09 ILIRIDA 1:03.42 474
2. PETROVSKI, David 09 Pk Vardar 2018 1:09.64 358
3. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana Swimming Club 1:11.15 335
4. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:12.54 316
5. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitri 09 DELFIN 1:20.52 231

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 1:10.32 347
2. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.72 314
3. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 1:17.40 260
4. LEKOSKI, Dejan 11 PK 3 Disciplini 1:34.32 144
5. SMAJLI, Ogren 11 OTRILA 1:36.04 136
6. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 1:36.22 135
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 17, Men, 100m Butterfly

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 1:24.65 199
2. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:29.01 171
3. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Pk Vardar 2018 1:29.84 166
4. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 1:31.41 158
5. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 PK 3 Disciplini 1:35.61 138

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:26.70 185
2. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 PK 3 Disciplini 2:06.24 60
3. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK Struga 2:10.12 54


